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Name

AMONG THE STARS

Merry Christmas Strait To You
Time Changes Everything

The Kind Of Love

TWO STEPPIN' SONG

Please Help Me I'm Falling
Christmas In The Pines

Did She Mention My Name
Bitter Green

Ribbon Of Darkness

Juke Box Junkie

Keep on Pickin'

I'll Be There

When You Say Merry Christmas
Christmas Time In Texas

Westlake Bay

Scott Southworth - Maybe Next Year Ch...

Too Country

The Same Old Story

Time
2:41
2:41
2:11
2:30
2:34
2:47
3:46
2:45
2:47
2:40
2:43
3:08
2:26
3:16
3:40
3:38
3:44
3:31

3:57

Traditionally Yours Hour 2
19 songs, 57.2 minutes, 103.4 MB

Album

SINGLE

Merry Christmas Strait To You!

Faded Love And Winter Roses (Columbi...

Keeping With Tradition
KENT THOMPSON COUNTRY VOL. 1

Alan Rudd Lp

Mac Wiseman Sings Gordon Lightfoot
Tony Rice Sings Gordon Lightfoot
The Essential Connie Smith

SINGLE

Keep on Pickin’

Share My World

A Texas Life

Singles

See Ya Later Gladiator!

Part Il

Same Old Story
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Artist

PAMELA ROONEY
George Strait

Carl Smith

Darrell McCall
KENT THOMPSON
Alan Rudd
Mackynsie McKedy
Mac Wiseman
Tony Rice

Connie Smith
Austin McKedy
David Paul Nowlin
Kaye Tolson

Keith Phillips

Kristi Kalyn

Mary Lee And Ceasar's Cowboys
Scott Southworth
Brad Paisley

Gordon Mote



