

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 AMONG THE STARS	2:41	SINGLE	PAMELA ROONEY
2 Merry Christmas Strait To You	2:41	Merry Christmas Strait To You!	George Strait
3 Time Changes Everything	2:11	Faded Love And Winter Roses (Columbi	Carl Smith
4 The Kind Of Love	2:30	Keeping With Tradition	Darrell McCall
5 TWO STEPPIN' SONG	2:34	KENT THOMPSON COUNTRY VOL. 1	KENT THOMPSON
6 Please Help Me I'm Falling	2:47	Alan Rudd Lp	Alan Rudd
7 Christmas In The Pines	3:46		Mackynsie McKedy
8 Did She Mention My Name	2:45	Mac Wiseman Sings Gordon Lightfoot	Mac Wiseman
9 Bitter Green	2:47	Tony Rice Sings Gordon Lightfoot	Tony Rice
10 Ribbon Of Darkness	2:40	The Essential Connie Smith	Connie Smith
11 Juke Box Junkie	2:43	SINGLE	Austin McKedy
12 Keep on Pickin'	3:08	Keep on Pickin'	David Paul Nowlin
13 I'll Be There	2:26	Share My World	Kaye Tolson
14 When You Say Merry Christmas	3:16	A Texas Life	Keith Phillips
15 Christmas Time In Texas	3:40	Singles	Kristi Kalyn
16 Westlake Bay	3:38	See Ya Later Gladiator!	Mary Lee And Ceasar's Cowboys
17 Scott Southworth - Maybe Next Year Ch	3:44		Scott Southworth
18 Too Country	3:31	Part II	Brad Paisley
19 The Same Old Story	3:57	Same Old Story	Gordon Mote